
All

New

Returning

Mandatory

Thurs 5/9/2024 Rules and Signals, R1 & R2 Mechanics & Responsibilities Webex
Thurs 6/13/2024 Line Judge Training, Scoring/Libero, Line-up Card Webex
Thurs 7/25/2024 New Member Q&A Session & Match Night Procedures Webex
Mon 10/7/2024 October New Member Meeting Webex

On-Court Training - Location & Time TBD In-Person
Tues 7/16/2024 Rules Review/Test Prep Webex
Tues 7/23/2024 Most Common Alignments - Intermediate Webex

TBD New Rule Book Distribution In-Person
Wed 6/12/2024 ALR Annual Policies and Procedures Review Webex
Thurs 7/18/2024 ALR Annual Policies and Procedures Review Webex
Wed 8/7/2024 General - Season Kick-off Meeting In-Person
Wed 9/4/2024 General Meeting - News and Updates Webex
Wed 11/6/2024 General Meeting - Voting and Elections Webex

Fri-Sat 7/12-7/13 State Meeting or TASO
SA - 7/ Regional Clinic (San Antonio is closest) TASO

Mon 7/15/2024 TASO Test is Live - must complete before your 1st match TASO
Fri 8/9/2024 Scrimmages - Mandatory On Court
Sat 8/10/2024 Scrimmages - Mandatory On Court

Tues 2/6/2024 Board Meeting Webex
Tues 4/9/2024 Board Meeting Webex
Tues 5/7/2024 Board Meeting Webex
Tues 6/4/2024 Board Meeting Webex

All Members

Other Important Dates

All members should mark their calendar and plan to attend                                                          
one ALR Session and all General Meetings

All new members must attend all new member sessions                                                                   
and those expected of All Members as noted above

All returning members are encouraged to any training sessions they feel will improve their 
officiating, in addition to the expection for All Members noted above

A TASO Clinic must be attended prior to officiating a match - either the State Meeting Clinic, 
a Regional Clinic or the Online Clinic available on the TASO website. All officials are required 
to attend scrimmages unless otherwise approved for alternative training in advance by the 

Vice President.
New Member Training Calendar

Returning Members
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